
2024 Western Regional Dairy Challenge

Team Assignments

Team Dairy First Name Last Name School Email

JUDGE PANEL A

1 A John Alamo California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo alamojjohn@gmail.com

1 A McKenzie McGinniss Texas A&M University mcginnisskenzie1226@gmail.com

1 A Hallie Sciera Washington State University hsciera@gmail.com

1 A Skyler Schaap California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo sschaap@calpoly.edu

1 A Hannah Stock Utah State University hannahstock7@gmail.com

2 A Elio Cardoso California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo cardosoelio19@gmail.com

2 A Nicole Spaletta California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo nrspalet@calpoly.edu

2 A Gabriella Ponce University of Idaho ponc6736@vandals.uidaho.edu

2 A Rianna Dean Washington State University rianna.dean@wsu.edu

2 A Mia Coker Texas A&M University alemantexas1@tamu.edu

3 A Jason Machado California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo jasonmachado787@gmail.com

3 A Erick Vergara Barrios Washington State University e.vergarabarrios@wsu.edu

3 A Alicia Perez California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo aliciaperez722@gmail.com

3 A Katlyn Scarrow University of Idaho scar5304@vandals.uidaho.edu

3 A Abby Sant Utah State University abbycsant@outlook.com

4 A Ethan Flaig Washington State University ethan.flaig@wsu.edu

4 A Halee Nickols California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo hnickols@calpoly.edu

4 A Carrigan Fritz Texas A&M University fritzc998@tamu.edu

4 A Avery Soto Texas Tech University avery.soto12@gmail.com

5 A Joel Holt Utah State University joelholt4755@gmail.com

5 A Emma Lupica California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo emmalupica@gmail.com

5 A Hope Speegle Texas Tech University jenspeeg@ttu.edu

5 A Sierra Sayles University of Alberta sayles@ualberta.ca

5 A Jordan Cassidy University of Idaho cass9528@vandals.uidaho.edu

JUDGE PANEL B

6 B Greyson Evans Texas A&M University gttarver@gmail.com

6 B Jordyn Ludeman California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo jhludema@calpoly.edu

6 B Cassandra Moulaison University of Idaho moul4637@vandals.uidaho.edu

6 B Kayla Jones University of Alberta ksj@ualberta.ca

6 B Sarah McGary Utah State University Sarahemcgary@gmail.com

7 B Griffin Matthys Texas A&M University griffmatthys@tamu.edu

7 B Bonney Shehadey California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo bjshehad@calpoly.edu

7 B Melanie Buckler University of Alberta mabuckle@ualberta.ca

7 B Galilea Quezada University of Idaho quez0792@vandals.uidaho.edu

7 B Alena Kimball Utah State University alena.kimball@usu.edu

8 B Tim Ally Texas Tech University tally@ttu.edu

8 B Jennifer de Vries California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo jfdevrie@calpoly.edu

8 B Alyssa Murillo University of Idaho muri4241@vandals.uidaho.edu

8 B Giorgianna Leddy University of Alberta giorgian@ualberta.ca

8 B Elizabeth Hepton Washington State University gocoug21@gmail.com

9 B Christian Ramirez University of Idaho rami6398@vandals.uidaho.edu

9 B Doreen Dyt California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo doreendyt@gmail.com

9 B Hanna Crowther Utah State University hitchcockh14@gmail.com

9 B Alana Lee Texas A&M University alanamlee@tamu.edu

9 B Jiwon Ha Washington State University ji-won.ha@wsu.edu

10 B David Fidler Utah State University a02387238@usu.edu

10 B Avery Orr California Polytechnic State University, San Luis Obispo avorr@calpoly.edu

10 B Samantha Gambonini Washington State University sgambonini@gmail.com

10 B Bethany Starsick Texas Tech University bstarsic@ttu.edu

10 B Alicia Easterday University of Idaho east6745@vandals.uidaho.edu
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